
 

 

 

 

Christmas 2023 and New Year 2024 
 

BJS & Panatina Plaza (Honiara), Tulagi, Auki and Noro 
 

 
Solomon Water would like to inform our valued customers that our 
business hours for this holiday season is as follows:  
 

DATES OPENING HOURS 

 
Friday 22 December 

 
8:30am – 4pm 

 
Saturday 23 December 

 
8:30am – 12noon 

 
Monday 25 December 

CHRISTMAS DAY 

 
CLOSED 

 
Tuesday 26 December 

DAY OF THANKSGIVING  

 
CLOSED 

 
Wednesday 27 December 

 
8:30am – 4pm 

 
Thursday 28 December 

 
8:30am – 4pm 

 
Friday 29 December 

 
8:30am – 4pm 

 
Saturday 30 December 

 
8:30am – 12noon 

 
Monday 1 January 2024 

NEW YEARS DAY 

 
CLOSED 

 
Tuesday 2 January 2024 

 
8:30am – 4pm 

 
CashWater customers are advised to register with Aelan Digital Services, 
BRED Solomon Connect, BSP Mobile Banking, Iumi Cash, Ezi Pei and M-
SELEN services to access our 24/7 cash water top-up service. 
 
Customers are also advised to have a minimum of 5 days top up credit on 
your cash water meter at all times to avoid any inconvenience. 
 
We resume normal business hours, 8:30am to 4pm, on Tuesday 2 
January 2024 and onwards. 
 
We wish you a safe and happy Christmas. 

BY MANAGEMENT 
 


